
“REPRESENTING ONLY THE BEST IN MANUFACTURING” 

UTILITY

PVC Conduit, HDPE Duct and FRE Conduit
MI 

www.atkore.com

ELECTRICAL

Cords and Tray Cables, Medium 
Voltage Power Cables MV-105, SOOW/
SJOOW, Type W, G, Welding, DLO, MV 

Jumper Cables 
N. IL, NW IN, MI, WI
www.tfkable.com

Wire & Cable Bundling 
Manufacturer, featuring RapidPull 

IL, MI, OH, WI 
www.windsorwireco.com

Automation and Material Handling Cables 
IL, IN, KY, MI, OH, WI 

www.elettrotekkabel.com

Heavy Duty Mining Cables for Industrial, Commercial 
and Specialty Applications  

SPECIALTY & INDUSTRIAL 
IL, IN, KY, MI, Eastern WI, South & Eastern OH 

www.prysmian.com

DATACOMM

Fiber Optic Cable, Connectivity and Management 
Solutions, Splicing and Testing Equipment 

www.aflglobal.com

Two-hour fire rated UL2196 certified  coaxial cable

www.americanfirewire.com

Adhesive Tapes and Solutions for 
Electrical Insulation 

IL, IN, KY, MI, OH, WI 
Utility - IL, MI, OH, WI 

www.plymouthrubber.com

Hazardous Area LED Lighting, Class 1 Div 2 
IL, IN, KY, MI, OH, WI 
www.raytecled.com

Specialty & Industrial Cables: Crane, Material Handling, 
Airport Lighting, Cable-in Conduit, Bridge/Submarine, 
Plant Floor Welding and Automation, Central Office 

Power Cable 

Rolling Stock: Polyrad Onboard Railway Car Cables 

Fire Rated Cables for Critical Functions (RHW2, MC 
and Fiber Optic Solutions) 

Marine Oil and Gas: Polyrad Type P, Ultrol 60+ Nuclear Cables 

Utility Overhead and Underground MV/LV Cables
MI 

www.prysmian.com

MV Splices, Terminations and Accessories 
MI 

www.prysmian.com

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION OR FOR A QUOTE CONTACT

1/25www.dcisales.com

Chad Castile 
248-310-9020 

chad@dcisales.com

Marnie Castile 
248-854-9431 

marnie@dcisales.com

Christina Galecki
586-747-3065

christina@dcisales.com 

Ian Castile
586-601-6344

ian@dcisales.com 

Dennis Anweiler 
574-876-7047 

dennis@dcisales.com

Cameron Schmidt 
262-370-1462 

cameron@dcisales.com

Custom and Specialty Wire and Cable
 IL, IN, KY, MI, OH, WI 
www.winconn.com

Elevator and Escalator 
Products

IL, IN, KY,  MI, OH, WI 

http://www.plymouthrubber.com
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